
VILL - ]\I&TATALA, P.O. - P,&H&RPU8" P.S. - LALGOLA"

Printing & Stationery

Travellir-rg & Conveyance

Salary fieaching & No-Teaching Staff)
Admission Fees

Registration Fees

Annual Function
Cultural Programme

Postage & Revenue

Refreshment Expenses

News Paper & Periodicals

Telephone Charges

Spolts & Games

Misc. Expenses

Affilation Charge

From Fill-up
Web Site Maintainance

Accounfing Charge

Fuel Fees

Elechic Charges

Autlit Fees

Depreciation on Fixed Assets

Excess of Income --

over Expenditu

24,763.00

4,75,960.00

36,75,360.00

80,500.00

60,000.00

1.,12,600.00

1,93,200.00

32,855.00

52,400.00

19,310.00

26,800.00

7,22,300.00

1.,75,429.00

1,1O000.00

2,40,000.00

36,590.00

15,000.00

54,820.00

76,947.00

10,000.00

7,65,26L.00

33,60,511.00

Tution Fees Received

B. ED College

D. EL. ED. College 9060,000.00

Ploce: Berhompore

Dote:- 10.10.2023

Signed in Terms of our Audit Report of evendole
For- M-ALAMGIR & Co-

Chartered Accountonts

(Portner)

Mem.No- 066541

uDrN- 2306654186W AKI 6190


